
metro s
Cali Detail Records Records for Target Number 

.. 
Outside Home Switch - 3 240 3 240 i . . -_,:j. 

10/10/2009 
, .i..al Duvall.* .:-;:i'. • R:::.. . Dialed Number dist wittier. 

14 20 50 26:55 Incomi • Call Answered 

1W10/2009 14:47:29 126 Incomi • Call 
Out.oi • Call 
Incomin• Call 
Out oin Cal 

Answered 
Answered 
Answered 

Cad Wadi • 1.Asil 3 240 3 
3 

240 
240 
517 
240 
240 
240 

240 

10110/2009 16:51:45 120 None 
None 

Bo nton Beach2 SW4 3 240 

1011012009 
10/10/2009 

17:04:24 
17:06:54 

0:28 
0:23 

2 517 2 
3 
3 
3 

Answered None 
None 

tr. t.n: Elaril 3 240 

10/10/2009 17:27:03 0:35 Out .of Cal 
1: =TEE 

Answered t.n Elaail 3 
3 

240 
240 

10/10/2009 18:04:16 0:26 Not Answered Outside Home Switch 
Call FWD - No Re •I 
None 
Call FWD - No Re• 
None 

•] thaali 

10/10/2009 18:04:39 0:04 II=Ell Answered 
Answered 
Answered 

• 
• 

10/10/2009 
10/1012009 

18:04:47 
18:21:36 

3:04 
1:07 

Out. Call 
Incomi • Call 

3 240 3 

LS'arEnkiEILD/ 3 
3 

240 3 240 
240 

10/102009 18:44:49 0:56 Out.oi • Call Answered 240 3 

10/10/2009 18:44:50 0:55 Incomi • Call 
Out•oi • Call 
Incomi • Call 
Out.oi • Call 
Out of • Call 

Answered Call FWD - Bus L nton ea -v Els.), 
240 
240 
240 

10/10/2009 18:45:48 12:28 Answered 
Answered 

None 3 240 3 

10/10/2009 
10/10/2009 

19:23:25 
19:44:08 

3:50 
1:33 

None 
None 
None 

LaMma:ELIOA..11 3 240 3 

Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 

nO.sail 3 240 3 

10/11/2009 04:55:24 1:23 L nton Bea .y El.,,Jj 3 240 2 240 
508 

10/11/2009 06:04:10 0:58 Out oin• Call 
Out•oin• Call 

None 
None 
None 
None 

B• nton Beach2 SW4 3 508 3 

10/112009 07:22:13 3:26 
3 508 2 508 

10/1112009 07:38:42 1:22 Out• oin• Call 
Out•oin• Cal 
Out o' • Call 
Incomin• Cal 
Incomin Call 

ri=tEla 
1=1Eal 
1=1n 

Answered 
Not Answered 
Not Answered 
Answered 

L:TEnSsail 3 240 3 240 
240 
240 
517 
240 

10/11/2009 07:42:55 023 
Lica n •n 6l•.-1J 3 

3 
240 
240 

3 

10/11/2009 
10/1112009 
10/11/2009 
10/11/2009 
1 om mos 

07:43:43 0:09 None 3 

08:06:52 
0827:29 

0:38 
1:40 

None - • isli:ZiaThItla.il 517 2 

Answered None 
None 

Non Beach2 SW4 3 240 3 

08:38:50 1:38 Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 

nton Beach2 SW4 3 240 3 240 
240 
517 
517 
240 

09:01:47 1:27 None L non Bea• MLA 
Bo ton Beach2 SW4 

2 
2 

517 
517 

3 

10/11/2009 
10/11/2009 

09:03:55 0:37 None 2 

09:05:08 0:38 Out oin• Call None baJil 2 517 2 

10/11/2009 
10/11/2009 
10/11/2009 
10/11/2009 

09-15:06 0:38 Incomin Call None L • Elia)/ 3 240 3 

09:25:08 0:55 Out • • Call None :. t.n : - ach2 SW4 2 517 3 240 

09:32:44 1:19 Out oi • Call 
Out.oi • Call 
Ckil oi • Call 

Answered None Bo Mon Beach2 SW4 2 508 1 283 

09 54 38 0:31 Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Not Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 
Answered 

None Plantation' SW5 
Plantation! SW5 

1 394 1 394 
115 

10/11/2009 
10/11/2009 

09:56:32 0:29 None 
None 

3 115 3 

09:58:17 2:17 
2:11 

Ou of • Call Plantation! SW5 3 115 3 115 

10/112009 10:00:32 Out oi Call Outside Home Switch 
Outside Home Switch 

ILEnzalin t iorijj 

10/112009 
10/11/2009 
10/11/2009 

10:06:36 2:08 Intone • Call Plantation) SW5 3 044 2 444 

1026:04 
10:31:39 

0:05 
0:26 

Incomi •Call 
Incomi • Call 

Cal FWD - No R 
045 
045 
444 
112 

Outside Home Switch Planlation1 SW5 1 420 1 

10/11/2009 10: :49 2:33 
3:16 
0:17 

Out•oin• Call 
Out oin• Call 
Incomi • Call 

None Plantation! SW5 
Plantation! SW5 

Bo nton Beach2 SW4 

1 045 1 

10/11/2009 
10111/2009 
10/11/2009 

11:1021 
12:39:28 

None 1 420 2 
1 • - - 5.= 1 112 

12:51:20 0:14 Incomi Call None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 1 112 1 112 

46 of 108 

EFTA00240268


