



Records for Target #: [REDACTED]										Beginning Cell			Ending Cell		
Date	Time	Duration	DIR	Dialed Number	Dest Number	Status	Special Features	CallerID	Switch	Sector	Tower	Switch	Sector	Tower	
10/10/2009	14:20:50	26:55	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	14:47:29	1:26	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call Waiting	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	16:51:45	1:20	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	17:04:24	0:28	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517	[REDACTED]	2	517	
10/10/2009	17:06:54	0:23	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	17:27:03	0:35	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	18:04:16	0:26	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Not Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	18:04:39	0:04	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach1(SW3)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	
10/10/2009	18:04:47	3:04	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	18:21:36	1:07	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	18:44:49	0:56	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	18:44:50	0:55	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - Busy	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	
10/10/2009	18:45:48	12:28	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	19:23:25	3:50	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/10/2009	19:44:08	1:33	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/11/2009	04:55:24	1:23	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	2	240	
10/11/2009	06:04:10	0:58	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	508	[REDACTED]	3	508	
10/11/2009	07:22:13	3:26	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	508	[REDACTED]	2	508	
10/11/2009	07:38:42	1:22	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/11/2009	07:42:55	0:23	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Not Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/11/2009	07:43:43	0:09	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Not Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/11/2009	08:06:52	0:38	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517	[REDACTED]	2	517	
10/11/2009	08:27:29	1:40	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/11/2009	08:38:50	1:38	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/11/2009	09:01:47	1:27	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/11/2009	09:03:55	0:37	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517	[REDACTED]	2	517	
10/11/2009	09:05:08	0:38	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517	[REDACTED]	2	517	
10/11/2009	09:15:06	0:38	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/11/2009	09:25:08	0:55	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517	[REDACTED]	3	240	
10/11/2009	09:32:44	1:19	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	508	[REDACTED]	1	283	
10/11/2009	09:54:38	0:31	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Plantation1(SW5)	1	394	[REDACTED]	1	394	
10/11/2009	09:56:32	0:29	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Plantation1(SW5)	3	115	[REDACTED]	3	115	
10/11/2009	09:58:17	2:17	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Plantation1(SW5)	3	115	[REDACTED]	3	115	
10/11/2009	10:00:32	2:11	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	
10/11/2009	10:06:36	2:08	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Plantation1(SW5)	3	044	[REDACTED]	2	444	
10/11/2009	10:26:04	0:05	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	
10/11/2009	10:31:39	0:26	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Not Answered	Outside Home Switch	[REDACTED]	Plantation1(SW5)	1	420	[REDACTED]	1	045	
10/11/2009	10:35:49	2:33	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Plantation1(SW5)	1	045	[REDACTED]	1	045	
10/11/2009	11:10:21	3:16	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Plantation1(SW5)	1	420	[REDACTED]	2	444	
10/11/2009	12:39:28	0:17	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	112	[REDACTED]	1	112	
10/11/2009	12:51:20	0:14	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	112	[REDACTED]	1	112	